Introductory sub-table (1)(a)

Name of the Company: SMRUTHI ORGANICS LTD
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of secL 590046
Quarter ended: 30/06/2015

AS a Yo ot total no.
No. of partly paid- of partly paid-up As a % of total no. of shares

Partly paid-up shares:- up shares shares of the company
Held by promoter/promoter group NIL NIL NIL
Held by public NIL NIL NIL

Total - D NIL NIL NIL

AS a Yo OT total No. oT snares
As a % of total no. of the company, assuming

No. of outstanding of outstanding full conversion of the

Outstanding convertible securities:- securities convertible securities convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group NIL NIL NIL
Held by public NIL NIL NIL
Total - E NIL NIL NIL

AS a o OT total no. ot
shares of the company,
As a %b of total no. of assuming full conversion of

Warrants:- No. of warrants warrants warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group NIL NIL NIL
Held by public NIL NIL NIL

Total - F NIL NIL NIL



| otal paid-up capital ot the company,
assuming full conversion of warrants and
convertible securities 3815430



Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern
Company Name: SMRUTHI ORGANICS LTC Table (1) (a)

NUITuer | otal
Numbe Total of shares shareholding as Shares
Cate r of number held in a percentage of Pledged or
gory Category of Shareh of demateri total number of otherwise
code Shareholder olders shares alized shares encumbered
RAS d
perce Asa Num
ntage percenta ber As a
of(A ge of of percen
+B)1 (A+B+C) shar tage
Q) an i (v) ) v (VI VI (X)= (VIID/(1V)*100
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group?2
1 Indian
(a) Individuals/ HUF 3 2129010 2129010 55.80 55.80 0 0.00
Central Govt./ State
(b) Govt.(s) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(©) Bodies Corporate 1 82000 82000 2.15 2.15 0 0.00
Financial Institutions/
(d) Banks 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(e) Any Others(Specify)
(e-i) Directors Relatives 2 33500 33500 0.88 0.88 0 0.00
(e-ii) Directors 2 198681 190081 5.21 5.21 0 0.00
Sub Total(A)(1) 8 2E+06 2434591 64.03 64.03 0O 0.00
2 Foreign
Individuals (NRI/Foreign
a Individuals) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
c Institutions 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
d Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

e Any Others(Specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00



(B)
@
(b)
©)
(d)
(e)
®
(@

(h)
@

B2
@
(b)

Sub Total(A)(2)

1 0Otal snarenoilaing or
Promoter and Promoter
Group (A)=
AD+A@)

Public shareholding
Institutions

Mutual Funds/ UTI
Financial Institutions /
Banks

Central Government/ State
Government(s)
Venture Capital Funds
Insurance Companies
Foreign Institutional
Investors

Foreign Venture Capital
Investors

Qualified Foreign Investor
Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

Non-institutions
Bodies Corporate
Individuals

Ind-Hold nominal shr

capital upto Rs.1L
Ind-Hold nominal shr

capital in excess of Rs.1L

80 251439

1423 834583

12 236773

0] 0O 0.00

2E+06 2434591 64.03

0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
0] O 0.00

136739 6.59

570038 21.87

224283 6.21

0.00

64.03

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

6.59

21.87

6.21

o

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



(c) Qalified Foregin Investor
(d) Any Other (specify)
(d-i) Others
(d-ii) Clearing member
(d-iii) NRlIs
(d-iv) NRI Corp Bodies
Foreign Corp Bodies
(d-v) (Including FDI)
(d-vi) Customers
(d-vii) Suppliers
(d-viii Foreign Nationals
(d-ix) Trusts
(d-x) Foreign (Promoters)
(d-xi) Directors
(d-xii) Directors Relatives
Foreign Individuals
(d-xiii (Including FDI)
Sub-Total (B)(2)
I otal Public
Shareholding (B)=

(B) (BGYD+(B)(2)
TOTAL (A)+(B)

Sllalres rieiu vy
Custodians and against
which Depository
Receipts have been

(C) issued

1 Promoter and Promoter Group

2 Public -
Sub-Total (C)

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

37

(@)

O OO OO0 OoOOo

1559

1559

1567

o

1567

1873
47571

O OO O0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

1E+06

1E+06

4E+06

o

3815430

1873
15571

O OO O0OO0OO0OOoOOo

948504

948504

3383095

0
0
0

3383095

0.00

0.00
0.05
1.25
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
35.97

35.97

HHH

0.00
0.00
0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00
0.05
1.25
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
35.97

35.97

100.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

100.00

o

O O oo

O OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

O o

o

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00



Sr.No.

AN ON~OO®



Notes



category “Promoter and Promoter Group”

Name of Details of Shares Encumbered Details of Details of Total
Sr. the held shares (*) warrants convertible shares
No sharehold securities (includi

er ng
underly
ing
shares
assumi
ng full
convers
Number Asa No. Asa Asa As a As a
of shares %6 of perce %o of Nu % Numb %6
held grand ntage grand mb Total er of Tota
total total er Numb conve |
A) (A)+( of erof rtible Num
+(B) B)+(C war warra secur ber
+(C) ) of rant nts of ities of
sub- S the held conv
clause hel same ertib
(D(a d Class le
) secu
a an (i (v ) v VID (VI aX) XD X1
DR K
1 RAMASWA 8600 0.23 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
E
PURUSHOT
2 TAM 1528510 40.06 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
EAGA
3 RAJAMOULI 9500 0.25 0O 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
DIVIKU I 1
CHEMICAL
S AND
INTERMEDI
4 ATES LIMI 82000 2.15 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
SMRU I HI
PURUSHOT
5 HAM EAGA 24000 0.63 0O 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
SWAPNIL
PURUSHOT
6 HAM EAGA 190081 4.98 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
VAISHNAVI
7 EAGA 576450 15.11 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
YADAGIRI
8 M EGA 24050 0.63 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
TOTAL 2443191 64.03 0O 0.00 0.00 O 0.00 O 0.00 0.00

(*) The term “encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulatic



securities) of persons belonging to the

s, 2011



(D) (c _Statement showing holding of securities (including shares. warrants, convei

category “Public” and holding more than 126 of the total humber of shares

Sr. Name of Shares as Details of Details Total shares
No. the Number a As As (including
shareholder of percentag Numb a2% Nu a % underlying shares
shares e of total er of Tota mbe Tota assuming full
held number of warra | r of | Conversion of
shares nts Num con Nu warrants and
{i.e., held ber vert mbe convertible
Grand of ible r of securities) as a %o
Total warr secu con of diluted share
A)+(B)+( ants ritie vert capital
JAYASHRI - ) o
SHANKAR
1 MYAKAL 49460 1.30 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
KAJAS | HAN
GLOBAL
SECURITIES
2 LIMITED 38212 1.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

TOTAL 87672 2.30 O 0.00 0.00 (0] 0.00



-tible securities) of persons belonging to the



(D (©) (i _Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants,
PAC) belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 5% o

Sr. No. Name(s) Shares as Details of Details of Total
of the Numb a As a % % w.r.t shares
shareholde er of percentag Nu Total Numb Total (includi
r(s) and share e oftotal mbe Number er of Number ng

the S number of r of of conve of underly
Persons shares war warrant rtible converti ing

Acting in {i.e, rant s of the securi ble shares

CAnrcart ~rand - ~———— PR ~amiiwisia AcCCIIMI

1 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

TOTAL 0] 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00



convertible securities) of persons (together with

f the total number of shares of the company




() (d) _Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Name of Number of Locked-in
the locked-in shares as a
Promoter /7 Promoter
shareholder shares percentage of .
Sr. No. tntal niimher nf Group / Public
1 0 0.00

TOTAL 0] 0.00



(1) (a _Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. Number of Shares underlying outstanding DRs as
No. Type outstanding Num a percentage of total number of shares
of DRs ber {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
outst of indicated in Statement at para (1)(a)
andi char ahnua™
1 0 0 0
TOTA 0] (0]

o



(1D (b _Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs). where underlyir
by 'promoter/promoter group’ are in excess of 19 of the total number of :

Sr. Name Type of Shares underlying outstanding DRs as
No. of the outstan Numb a percentage of total number of shares
DR ding DR er of {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
Holder (ADRs, shares indicated in Statement at para (1)(a)
~NDc 1nndarl ahnua™
1 0 0 0

TOTAL (0] 0] (0]



1g shares held
shares



