## Introductory sub-table (I)(a)

Name of the Company:SMRUTHI ORGANICS LTDScrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of sect 590046Quarter ended:30/06/2015

Partly paid-up shares:-	No. of partly paid up shares	As a % of total no. - of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company
Held by promoter/promoter group Held by public	NIL NIL	NIL NIL	NIL NIL
Total -	D NIL	NIL	NIL
Outstanding convertible securities:-	No. of outstanding securities		As a % or total no. or snares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group Held by public	NIL NIL	NIL NIL	NIL NIL
Total	E NIL	NIL	NIL
Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % or total no. or shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group Held by public	NIL NIL	NIL NIL	NIL NIL
Total	FNIL	NIL	NIL

Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities

3815430

Com	Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern Company Name: SMRUTHI ORGANICS LTE Table (I) (a)							
	Category of Shareholder	Numbe r of Shareh olders	number of	of shares held in	sharel a perc	holding as entage of number of s		ed or
					perce ntage of(A +B)1	As a percenta ge of (A+B+C)	Num ber of shar	As a percen tage
(I)	(11)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX) = (VIII)/(IV) * 100
(A)	Shareholding of Promot	er and P	romoter C	Group2				
						== 00		
(a)	Individuals/ HUF Central Govt./ State	3	2129010	2129010	55.80	55.80	0	0.00
(b)	Govt.(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(c)	Bodies Corporate Financial Institutions/	1	82000	82000	2.15	2.15	0	0.00
(d)	Banks	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(e)	Any Others(Specify)							
(e-i)	Directors Relatives	2	33500	33500	0.88	0.88	0	0.00
(e-ii)	Directors	2	198681	190081	5.21	5.21	0	0.00
	Sub Total(A)(1)	8	2E+06	2434591	64.03	64.03	0	0.00
2	Foreign Individuals (NRI/Foreign							
а	Individuals)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
b	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
С	Institutions	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
d	Qualified Foreign Investor	0		0				
е	Any Others(Specify)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00

	Sub Total(A)(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Fotal Snarenoiding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A) (1) + (A) (2)	8	2E+06	2434591	64.03	64.03	0	0.00
(B)	Public shareholding							
1	Institutions							
(a)	Mutual Funds/UTI Financial Institutions /	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(b)	Banks Central Government/ State	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(c)	Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(e)	Insurance Companies Foreign Institutional	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(f)	Investors Foreign Venture Capital	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(g)	Investors	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(h)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(i)	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
B 2	Non-institutions							
(a) (b)	Bodies Corporate Individuals	80	251439	136739	6.59	6.59	0	0.00
	Ind-Hold nominal shr							
I	capital upto Rs.1L Ind-Hold nominal shr	1423	834583	570038	21.87	21.87	0	0.00
П	capital in excess of Rs.1L	12	236773	224283	6.21	6.21	0	0.00

<ul><li>(c) Qalified Foregin Investor</li><li>(d) Any Other (specify)</li></ul>	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d-i) Others	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d-ii) Clearing member	7	1873	1873	0.05	0.05	0	0.00
(d-iii) NRIs	37	47571	15571	1.25	1.25	0	0.00
(d-iv) NRI Corp Bodies Foreign Corp Bodies	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d-v) (Including FDI)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d-vi) Customers	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d-vii)Suppliers	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d-viii Foreign Nationals	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d-ix) Trusts	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d-x) Foreign (Promoters)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d-xi) Directors	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d-xii)Directors Relatives Foreign Individuals	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d-xiii (Including FDI)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub-Total (B)(2)	1559	1E+06	948504	35.97	35.97	0	0.00
Total Public							
Shareholding (B) =							
	1559	1E+06	948504	35.97	35.97	0	0.00
Shareholding (B) =	1559 1567		948504 3383095		35.97 100.00	0 0	0.00 0.00
Shareholding (B) = (B) (B)(1)+(B)(2)							
<ul> <li>Shareholding (B) =         <ul> <li>(B) (1) + (B) (2)</li> </ul> </li> <li>TOTAL (A) + (B)         <ul> <li>Snares neid by</li> <li>Custodians and against which Depository</li> <li>Receipts have been</li> </ul> </li> </ul>							
<ul> <li>Shareholding (B) =</li> <li>(B) (B)(1)+(B)(2)</li> <li>TOTAL (A)+(B)</li> <li>Snares neid by</li> <li>Custodians and against which Depository</li> <li>Receipts have been</li> <li>(C) issued</li> </ul>	1567	4E+06	3383095	###	100.00	0	0.00
<ul> <li>(B) Shareholding (B) =         <ul> <li>(B) (1) + (B) (2)</li> <li>TOTAL (A) + (B)</li> <li>Snares neid by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been</li> <li>(C) issued</li> </ul> </li> <li>1 Promoter and Promoter Group</li> </ul>	<b>1567</b> 0	<b>4E+06</b>	<b>3383095</b>	### 0.00	<b>100.00</b> 0.00	<b>O</b>	<b>0.00</b>

## Sr.No.

Notes

Name of Sr. the No sharehold . er	Details of held			As a perce ntage	(*) As a % of grand total (A)+( B)+(C ) of sub-	War nb er of war rant s	As a % Total Numb er of warra nts of the same Class	rtible	As a % Tota I	Total shares (includi ng underly ing shares assumi ng full convers
(I) (II) DR K	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VII	(IX)	(X)		(XII)
1 RAMASWA L PURUSHOT	8600	0.23	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
2 TAM EAGA	1528510	40.06	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
3 RAJAMOULI SWIKUTHI CHEMICAL S AND INTERMEDI	9500	0.25	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
4 ATES LIMI SMRUTHI PURUSHOT	82000	2.15	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
5 HAM EAGA SWAPNIL PURUSHOT	24000	0.63	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
6 HAM EAGA VAISHNAVI	190081	4.98	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
7 EAGA YADAGIRI	576450	15.11	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
8 M EGA	24050	0.63	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
TOTAL	2443191	64.03	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

(I) Statement showing holding of securities	(including shares,	warrants, convertible s
category "Promoter and Promoter Group	"	

(\*) The term "encumbrance" has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulatic

securities) of persons belonging to the

ons, 2011

(I) (c <u>Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, conver</u> <u>category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares</u>

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares held	Shares as a percentag e of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(	er of warra nts held	As a % Tota I Num ber of warr	Nu mbe r of con vert	I Nu mbe r of con	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full Conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	SHANKAR MYAKAL RAJASTHAN GLOBAL	49460	1.30	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
2	SECURITIES LIMITED	38212	1.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	TOTAL	87672	2.30	О	0.00	0.00	0	0.00

tible securities) of persons belonging to the

(I)(c)(i <u>Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants,</u> <u>PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of</u>

Sr. No.	Name(s) of the	Numb	Shares as	Details of		Details of		Total
	or the	Numb	а		As a %		% w.r.t	
	shareholde	er of	percentag	Nu	Total	Numb	Total	(includi
	r(s) and	share	e of total	mbe	Number	er of	Number	ng
	the	S	number of	r of	of	conve	of	underly
	Persons		shares	war	warrant	rtible	converti	ing
	Acting in		{i.e.,	rant	s of the	securi	ble	shares
	Concert		Grand	~	~~~~~	+100		accumi
1		0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

convertible securities) of persons (together with f the total number of shares of the company

## (I)(d) <u>Statement showing details of locked-in shares</u>

<b>Sr. No</b> 1	Name of the shareholder	Number of locked-in shares	Locked-in shares as a percentage total numb 0	e of	Promoter / Promoter Group / Public
	TOTAL		0	0.00	

## (II) (a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr.		Number of		Shares underlying outstanding DRs as
No.	Туре	outstanding	Num	a percentage of total number of shares
	of	DRs	ber	{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
	outst		of	indicated in Statement at para (I)(a)
	andi		char	ahove
1		0	0	0
	ΤΟΤΑ	0	0	0

(II) (b) <u>Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs)</u>, where underlyin by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of s

Sr. No.			Numb	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
	Holder	•		
	Holder	(ADRS,	snares	indicated in Statement at para (I)(a)
		GDDc	undarl	ahove}
1		0	0	0
	TOTAL	0	0	0

ig shares held shares